CONTRACTOR LIST

General Contractor:

Company: AB Home Improvement LLC

Company: B.A.M! Basements and Masons Contact: Martin Williams

Website: https://bambasements.com/

Company: All lowa Restoration Contact: Shawn Fritz

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona

Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: KGM (home moving/raising)

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse

Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: MMK Construction Contact: Jerome Keller

Website: https://www.mmkconstruction515.com/

Company: Newton Homes and Properties LLC  Contact: Jenson Newton

Company: Papy’s Handy Service LLC
Email: papys.handy.service@gmail.com

Contact: Ryan Moses

Company: Premier Construction Services
Website: https://premierconstructiondm.com/

Contact: Jacob Donnelly

Company: Renovations by Dave, LLC Contact: Dave Pastwa

Company: Select Construction & Remodeling Contact: Edgar Ramirez
Website: https://selectconstructionandremodeling.com

Company: Superior Siding & Window Contact: Jim Kinning
Website: https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Company: The Woods Bibbin Co. Contact: Trevor Williams

Specializing in historical restoration/preservation

Contact: Abiezer Hernandez

Contact: Joseph/Cory Faruum

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

515-729-9000

515-963-0226

515-918-6096

515-255-1200

515-318-3632

515-988-4711

515-318-3632

515-350-4008

515-943-1044

515-669-4905

515-729-3650

515-650-0800

515-205-2753

515-954-6066


https://bambasements.com/
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.mmkconstruction515.com/
mailto:papys.handy.service@gmail.com
https://premierconstructiondm.com/
https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Handyman Services:

Company: A and N Home Services, LLC Contact:
Company: City Wide Handyman Contact:
Website: https://www.handymaniowa.com/

Company: Custom Home Services, LLC Contact:

Website: http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/

Company: KC Handyman
Website: https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/

Company: Manny’s Handyman Services
Email: MannysHandymanServices.ia@gmail.com

Company: Mark Anderson Construction Contact:
Company: McGregor Home Improvement Contact:
Company: Newton Homes and Properties LLC  Contact:
Company: On It Services, LLC Contact:
Company: Papy’s Handy Service LLC Contact:
Email: papys.handy.service@gmail.com

Company: Quality Services Contact:
Company: Renovations by Dave, LLC Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Aaron Kolbe

Jason Dvorak

Sebastian Abramowicz

Daryl Neff

Manuel Banegas

Mark Anderson

Jeff Murdoch

Jenson Newton

Ron Morgan

Ryan Moses

Omar Alawadi

Dave Pastwa

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

515-310-1390

515-205-3819

515-341-7063

515-225-6140

515-559-4981

515-776-2924

515-865-3568

515-350-4008

515-208-1484

515-943-1044

515-710-2078

515-729-3650


https://www.handymaniowa.com/
http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/
https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/
mailto:MannysHandymanServices.ia@gmail.com
mailto:papys.handy.service@gmail.com

Carpentry:

Company: AB Home Improvement LLC Contact: Abiezer Hernandez
Company: A and N Home Services, LLC Contact: Aaron Kolbe
Company: Custom Home Services, LLC Contact: Sebastian Abramowicz

Website: http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/

Company: All lowa Restoration Contact: Shawn Fritz

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona
Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: Kaufman Construction Contact: Devan Kaufman
Website: https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/

Company: Mark Anderson Construction Contact: Mark Anderson

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: MMK Construction Contact: Jerome Keller
Website: https://www.mmkconstruction515.com/

Company: Papy’s Handy Service LLC Contact: Ryan Moses
Email: papys.handy.service@gmail.com

Company: Premier Construction Services Contact: Jacob Donnelly
Website: https://premierconstructiondm.com/

Company: The Floor Doctors Contact: Chris Friest

Website: https://www.thefloordrs.com flooring, countertops, painting

Phone: 515-729-9000

Phone: 515-310-1390

Phone: 515-341-7063

Phone: 515-918-6096

Phone: 515-255-1200

Phone: 515-225-6140

Phone: 515-776-2924

Phone: 515-988-4711

Phone: 515-318-3632

Phone: 515-943-1044

Phone: 515-669-4905

Phone: 515-344-3275


http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html
https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.mmkconstruction515.com/
mailto:papys.handy.service@gmail.com
https://premierconstructiondm.com/
https://www.thefloordrs.com/

Drywall and Insulation:

Company: A and N Home Services, LLC Contact: Aaron Kolbe Phone: 515-310-1390

Company: Affordable Quality Roofing/Exteriors Contact: William Heinkel Phone: 515-201-4384
Website: http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/

Company: Contractor Services of lowa Contact: Robert Buck Phone: 515-225-7022
Website: https://www.truteam.com/branches/ia/polk/contractor-services-iowa-west-des-moines/

Company: Custom Home Services, LLC Contact: Sebastian Abramowicz Phone: 515-341-7063
Website: http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/

Company: Division 1 Insulation Co. Contact: Matt Vasey Phone: 515-210-5851
Company: All lowa Restoration Contact: Shawn Fritz Phone: 515-918-6096
Company: Home Solutions of lowa Contact: Joseph Smith Phone: 515-999-2896

Website: https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/

Company: Kaufman Construction Contact: Devan Kaufman Phone: 515-225-6140
Website: https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/

Company: Rudy’s Drywall Services LLC Contact: Rudy LeBaron Phone: 515-803-5505
Website: https://rudydrywallservices.com/

Company: Mark Anderson Construction Contact: Mark Anderson Phone: 515-776-2924

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse Phone: 515-988-4711
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: Right Roofing & Siding Inc. Contact: Ryan Johnson Phone: 515-729-0770
Website: https://www.rightroofing.com/

Company: Superior Roofing Contractor Inc Contact: Dennis Dubois Phone: 515-770-4585
Website: https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/



http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/
https://www.truteam.com/branches/ia/polk/contractor-services-iowa-west-des-moines/
http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/
https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/
https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/
https://rudydrywallservices.com/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.rightroofing.com/
https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/

Electrical:

Company: A 1 Electric Service LLC Contact: John Stickel Phone: 515-287-2383
Website: https://www.desmoinesbestelectrician.net/

Company: ABC Electrical Services LLC Contact: Tim Gerald Phone: 515-270-6400
Website: https://www.abcelectric.com/

Company: Action Electrical Contracting, Inc. Contact: Randy Mease Phone: 515-289-2929
Website: https://www.actionelectricdm.com/

Company: AMP Electric Contact: Matt Pilcher Phone: 515-494-9095

Company: B.K. Electric/Mr. Electric Contact: Ben Kolo Phone: 515-282-1122/515-650-9233
Website: https://mrelectric.com/central-iowa

Company: Baker Electric, Inc. Contact: Britt Baker Phone: 515-288-6774
Website: https://www.bakerelectric.com/

Company: Ball Electric, Inc. Contact: Stephen Ball Phone: 515-280-7406
Website: http://www.ballelectricia.com/

Company: Bartlett Electric Contact: Joseph Bartlett Phone: 515-278-1691
Website: https://www.bartlettelectric.net/

Company: KB Electric, Inc. Contact: Kevin Buckalew Phone: 515-265-0769

Company: Lazer Home Services Contact: Robert Kamin Phone: 515-259-1152
Website: https://www.lazerhomeservices.com/

Company: Mickle Electric & Heating, Inc. Contact: Terry Mickle Phone: 515-231-0058
Website: https://www.mickle-inc.com/

Company: MPT Electric, LLC Contact: Mark Tigges Phone: 515-758-2095

Company: On-Time Professionals Contact: Jeremy Swanson Phone: 515-310-1139
Website: https://www.myontimepro.com/



https://www.desmoinesbestelectrician.net/
https://www.abcelectric.com/
https://www.actionelectricdm.com/
https://mrelectric.com/central-iowa
https://www.bakerelectric.com/
http://www.ballelectricia.com/
https://www.bartlettelectric.net/
https://www.lazerhomeservices.com/
https://www.mickle-inc.com/
https://www.myontimepro.com/

Plumbing:

Company: AM/PM Plumbing Contact: Zach Murray
Website: https://www.ampmplumbingdsm.com/

Company: H & H Plumbing Inc. Contact: Chris Hansen
Website: https://www.handhplumbing.net/

Company: Herr Plumbing, Inc. Contact: Richard Herr
Website: https://www.herrplumbing.com/

Company: Kriens Plumbing & Mechanical Co.  Contact: David Kriens
Website: http://www.desmoinesplumbingcompany.org/

Company: Lazer Home Services Contact: Robert Kamin
Website: https://www.lazerhomeservices.com/

Company: MPT Plumbing LLC Contact: Justin Tigges
Website: https://mptplumbing.com/

Company: Premier Plumbing, Inc. Contact: Rick Heintz
Website: http://premierplumbingiowa.com/

Company: Priority Plumbing Co. Contact: Patrick Nathe
Website: https://www.priorityplumbingco.com/

Company: Schaal Heating & Cooling, Inc. Contact: Randy Keys
Website: https://www.callschaalyaall.com/

Phone

Phone

Phone:

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

: 515-327-0073

: 515-277-5755

515-462-9643

: 866-916-3802

: 515-259-1152

: 515-778-6777

: 515-965-0714

: 515-243-3509

: 515-288-3631


https://www.ampmplumbingdsm.com/
https://www.handhplumbing.net/
https://www.herrplumbing.com/
http://www.desmoinesplumbingcompany.org/
https://www.lazerhomeservices.com/
https://mptplumbing.com/
http://premierplumbingiowa.com/
https://www.priorityplumbingco.com/
https://www.callschaalyaall.com/

Company: Advanced Siding & Windows Contact: Richard Duntz
Website: http://www.advancesidingllcia.com/

Company: Affordable Quality Roofing/Exteriors Contact: William Heinkel
Website: http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/

Company: AllState Gutters & Siding Contact: Richard Ross
Website: https://allstategutter.com/

Company: Haggerty Windows & Siding, LLC Contact: Mike Haggerty
Website: https://www.haggertywindowsandsiding.com/index.html|

Company: Heartland Roofing, Siding, Windows Contact: Jesse Simpson

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

515-442-6612

515-201-4384

515-987-1591

515-953-6999

515-981-3838

Website: www.heartlandroofingandsiding.com Email: jesse@heartlandroofingandsiding.com

Company: Home Solutions of lowa Contact: Joseph Smith
Website: https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona
Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: Kaufman Construction Contact: Devan Kaufman
Website: https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: Midwest Seamless Siding & Windows Contact: Mike Hutchinson
Website: https://www.midwestseamless.com/

Company: Miller Siding & Windows LLC Contact: Scott Dorau
Website: https://millersidingandwindows.com/

Company: Newton Homes and Properties LLC  Contact: Jenson Newton

Company: Superior Roofing Contractor Inc Contact: Dennis Dubois
Website: https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/

Company: Superior Siding & Window Contact: Jim Kinning
Website: https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Company: Titan Roofing & Exteriors, Inc. Contact: Tim Sulzner
Website: https://www.titanroofingandexteriors.com/

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

515-999-2896

515-255-1200

515-225-6140

515-988-4711

515-285-8574

515-577-9906

515-350-4008

515-770-4585

515-205-2753

515-635-4168


http://www.advancesidingllcia.com/
http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/
https://allstategutter.com/
https://www.haggertywindowsandsiding.com/index.html
http://www.heartlandroofingandsiding.com/
mailto:jesse@heartlandroofingandsiding.com
https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html
https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.midwestseamless.com/
https://millersidingandwindows.com/
https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/
https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/
https://www.titanroofingandexteriors.com/

Company: Top Notch Construction Contact: Ryan Gladson Phone: 515-314-8146
Website: https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/



https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/

Windows and Doors:

Company: Advanced Siding & Windows Contact: Richard Duntz
Website: http://www.advancesidingllcia.com/

Company: Affordable Quality Roofing/Exteriors Contact: William Heinkel
Website: http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/

Company: America’s Best Choice Windows Contact: Jeff Vollmer
Website: http://www.abcwindesmoines.com/

Company: Direct Egress Windows Contact:
Website: https://www.directegress.com/

Company: Haggerty Windows & Siding, LLC Contact: Mike Haggerty
Website: https://www.haggertywindowsandsiding.com/index.html|

Company: Heartland Roofing, Siding, Windows Contact: Jesse Simpson

Phone: 515-442-6612

Phone: 515-201-4384

Phone: 515-276-6506

Phone: 515-255-9481

Phone: 515-953-6999

Phone: 515-981-3838

Website: www.heartlandroofingandsiding.com Email: jesse@heartlandroofingandsiding.com

Company: Home Solutions of lowa Contact: Joseph Smith
Website: https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona
Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: Kaufman Construction Contact: Devan Kaufman
Website: https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/

Company: Mark Anderson Construction Contact: Mark Anderson

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: McGregor Home Improvement Contact: Jeff Murdoch

Company: Midwest Seamless Siding & Windows Contact: Mike Hutchinson
Website: https://www.midwestseamless.com/

Company: Miller Siding & Windows LLC Contact: Scott Dorau
Website: https://millersidingandwindows.com/

Company: Newton Homes and Properties LLC  Contact: Jenson Newton

Company: Knox Plat Windows Contact: Erica Simbro

Phone: 515-999-2896

Phone: 515-255-1200

Phone: 515-225-6140

Phone: 515-776-2924

Phone: 515-988-4711

Phone: 515-865-3568

Phone: 515-285-8574

Phone: 515-577-9906

Phone: 515-350-4008

Phone: 515-229-7793


http://www.advancesidingllcia.com/
http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/
http://www.abcwindesmoines.com/
https://www.directegress.com/
https://www.haggertywindowsandsiding.com/index.html
http://www.heartlandroofingandsiding.com/
mailto:jesse@heartlandroofingandsiding.com
https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html
https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.midwestseamless.com/
https://millersidingandwindows.com/

Website: https://knoxplatwindows.com/

Company: Superior Siding & Window Contact: Jim Kinning
Website: https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Company: Top Notch Construction Contact: Ryan Gladson
Website: https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/

Company: Zen Windows Contact: Matt Wenninger
Website: https://www.zenwindows.com/

Phone: 515-205-2753

Phone: 515-314-8146

Phone: 515-207-8789


https://knoxplatwindows.com/
https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/
https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/
https://www.zenwindows.com/

Roofs:

Company: Advanced Roofing & Exteriors, LLC  Contact: Antanas Pleskys
Website: https://www.advancedroofingusa.com/

Company: Affordable Quality Roofing/Exteriors Contact: William Heinkel
Website: http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/

Company: Bakeris Roofing & Construction Contact: Jeffrey Bakeris
Website: https://www.iowaroof.com/

Company: Deever Roofing Contact: Kenneth Deever
Website: https://deeverroofing.com/

Company: Excalibur Roofing Contact: Shane Gray
Website: http://www.excaliburroofs.com/

Company: Heartland Roofing, Siding, Windows Contact: Jesse Simpson

Phone: 515-890-0029

Phone: 515-201-4384

Phone: 515-967-8199

Phone: 515-262-9240

Phone: 515-897-7663

Phone: 515-981-3838

Website: www.heartlandroofingandsiding.com Email: jesse@heartlandroofingandsiding.com

Company: Home Solutions of lowa Contact: Joseph Smith
Website: https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona
Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: JB Roofing & Gutters LLC Contact: Joseph Burkhart
Website: https://www.jbroofingiowa.net/

Company: M&J Roofing Contact: Manuel Rivera

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: McGregor Home Improvement Contact: Jeff Murdoch

Company: Right Roofing & Siding Inc. Contact: Ryan Johnson
Website: https://www.rightroofing.com/

Company: Superior Roofing Contractor Inc Contact: Dennis Dubois
Website: https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/

Company: Superior Siding & Window Contact: Jim Kinning
Website: https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Phone: 515-999-2896

Phone: 515-255-1200

Phone: 515-554-1964

Phone: 515-943-1082

Phone: 515-988-4711

Phone: 515-865-3568

Phone: 515-729-0770

Phone: 515-770-4585

Phone: 515-205-2753


https://www.advancedroofingusa.com/
http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/
https://www.iowaroof.com/
https://deeverroofing.com/
http://www.excaliburroofs.com/
http://www.heartlandroofingandsiding.com/
mailto:jesse@heartlandroofingandsiding.com
https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html
https://www.jbroofingiowa.net/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.rightroofing.com/
https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/
https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Company: Titan Roofing & Exteriors, Inc. Contact: Tim Sulzner Phone: 515-635-4168
Website: https://www.titanroofingandexteriors.com/

Company: Top Notch Construction & Roofing  Contact: Ryan Gladson Phone: 515-210-3682
Website: https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/



https://www.titanroofingandexteriors.com/
https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/

Gutters:

Company: Advanced Siding & Windows Contact: Richard Duntz Phone: 515-442-6612
Website: http://www.advancesidingllcia.com/

Company: Contractor Services of lowa Contact: Robert Buck Phone: 515-225-7022
Website: https://www.truteam.com/branches/ia/polk/contractor-services-iowa-west-des-moines/

Company: Enamorado’s Gutters Services Contact: Pedro Enamorado Phone: 515-528-3383

Company: Home Solutions of IA/Leafguard Gutters Contact: Joseph Smith Phone: 515-999-2896
Website: https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/

Company: K-Guard Gutters - lowa Contact: Jake Manning Phone: 515-505-3731
Website: https://www.kguardiowa.com/

Company: AllState Gutters & Siding Contact: Richard Ross Phone: 515-987-1591
Website: https://allstategutter.com/

Company: Top Notch Construction Contact: Ryan Gladson Phone: 515-314-8146
Website: https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/

Company: JB Roofing & Gutters LLC Contact: Joseph Burkhart Phone: 515-554-1964
Website: https://www.jbroofingiowa.net/

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse Phone: 515-988-4711
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: Right Roofing & Siding Inc. Contact: Ryan Johnson Phone: 515-729-0770
Website: https://www.rightroofing.com/

Company: Superior Siding & Window Contact: Jim Kinning Phone: 515-205-2753
Website: https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Company: Superior Roofing Contractor Inc Contact: Dennis Dubois Phone: 515-770-4585
Website: https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/



http://www.advancesidingllcia.com/
https://www.truteam.com/branches/ia/polk/contractor-services-iowa-west-des-moines/
https://www.homesolutionsiowa.com/
https://www.kguardiowa.com/
https://allstategutter.com/
https://www.topnotchconstructionandroofing.com/
https://www.jbroofingiowa.net/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.rightroofing.com/
https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/
https://www.superiorroofingiowa.com/

Masonry (brick, stone, stucco, tuck-pointing, retaining walls, bowing walls and cracks):

Company: A. Morrow Construction

Company: Anchored Walls, Inc.
Website: https://anchoredwalls.com/

Company: Atlas Masonry & Chimney, LLC
Website: http://www.atlasmasonry.net/

Company: B.A.M! Basements and Masons
Website: https://bambasements.com/

Company: Belloma Masonry, Inc.

Company: Capital Landscaping
Website: https://capitallandscaping.com/

Company: Higher Ground DSM LLC

Website: https://www.highergrounddsm.com/

Company: Swanson Masonry, LLC

Contact: Andrew Morrow

Contact: Larry Utsler

Contact: Dustin Oliverson

Contact: Martin Williams

Contact: James Belloma

Contact: Pat Burk

Contact: Chris Nealy

Contact: Dan Swanson

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

515-802-0576

515-462-2422

515-313-1407

515-963-0226

515-287-1963

515-244-2724

515-729-6815

515-210-3463


https://anchoredwalls.com/
http://www.atlasmasonry.net/
https://bambasements.com/
https://capitallandscaping.com/
https://www.highergrounddsm.com/

Concrete (driveway, sidewalk, patios, stoops, leveling):

Company: I-80 Concrete Design, LLC Contact:

Website: https://www.i80concrete.com/

Company: Brittain & Son Concrete Contact:
Company: All lowa Restoration Contact:
Company: Higher Ground DSM LLC Contact:

Website: https://www.highergrounddsm.com/

Company: H&M Construction Contact:

Website: http://www.hmconstructiondsm.com/

Company: HS Concrete Inc. Contact:
Company: Mauk Concrete Contact:
Company: McGregor Home Improvement Contact:
Company: Solis Concrete Services, LLC Contact:

Website: http://solisconcreteservices.com/

Company: Terry’s Quality Concrete Contact
Website: http://terrysqualityconcrete.com/

Mark Donough

Kim Brittain

Shawn Fritz

Chris Nealy

Tommy Medina

Santos Giron

Jerry Mauk

Jeff Murdoch

Arturo Solis

: Bill Behle

Phone: 515-650-4500

Phone: 515-277-8523

Phone: 515-918-6096

Phone: 515-729-6815

Phone: 515-664-5651

Phone: 515-720-8832

Phone: 515-669-0634

Phone: 515-865-3568

Phone: 515-423-4037

Phone: 515-255-4775

Demolition / Tear-out / Grading / Hauling / Excavation / Truck & Heavy Machinery Services

Company: Travis Trucking, LLC Contact
Website: https://travistruckingllc.com/

: Travis Coker

Phone: 515-250-9277


https://www.i80concrete.com/
https://www.highergrounddsm.com/
http://www.hmconstructiondsm.com/
http://solisconcreteservices.com/
http://terrysqualityconcrete.com/
https://travistruckingllc.com/

Garages (Structural, Repairs, Overhead/Service Doors):

Company: Affordable Construction/The Garage Guys  Contact: Jeff Macho Phone: 515-223-4464
Website: https://www.thegarageguys.com/

Company: Hicklin Door Services Contact: Dan Dykstra Phone: 515-276-3700
Website: https://www.hicklindoors.com/

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona Phone: 515-255-1200
Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse Phone: 515-988-4711
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: Newton Homes and Properties LLC  Contact: Jenson Newton Phone: 515-350-4008

Company: Overhead Door of DSM Contact: James McNabb Phone: 515-276-1332
Website: https://www.overheaddoor.com/des-moines-iowa

Company: Papy’s Handy Service LLC Contact: Ryan Moses Phone: 515-943-1044
Email: papys.handy.service@gmail.com

Company: Premier Construction Services Contact: Jacob Donnelly Phone: 515-669-4905
Website: https://premierconstructiondm.com/

Company: WD Door Contact: Steve Bouchard Phone: 515-519-3557
Website: https://www.wd-door.com/



https://www.thegarageguys.com/
https://www.hicklindoors.com/
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
https://www.overheaddoor.com/des-moines-iowa
mailto:papys.handy.service@gmail.com
https://premierconstructiondm.com/
https://www.wd-door.com/

Decks and porches:

Company: Affordable Quality Roofing/Exteriors Contact: William Heinkel Phone: 515-201-4384
Website: http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/

Company: Custom Home Services, LLC Contact: Sebastian Abramowicz Phone: 515-341-7063
Website: http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/

Company: Egress Windows & More Contact: David Funk Phone: 515-720-8492
Website: https://egresswindowsmore.com/ Email: handydavidfunk@gmail.com

Company: All lowa Restoration Contact: Shawn Fritz Phone: 515-918-6096

Company: Haggerty Windows & Siding, LLC Contact: Mike Haggerty Phone: 515-953-6999
Website: https://www.haggertywindowsandsiding.com/index.html

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona Phone: 515-255-1200
Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: Kaufman Construction Contact: Devan Kaufman Phone: 515-225-6140
Website: https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse Phone: 515-988-4711
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: Newton Homes and Properties LLC  Contact: Jenson Newton Phone: 515-350-4008

Company: Papy’s Handy Service LLC Contact: Ryan Moses Phone: 515-943-1044
Email: papys.handy.service@gmail.com

Company: Premier Construction Services Contact: Jacob Donnelly Phone: 515-669-4905
Website: https://premierconstructiondm.com/

Company: Superior Siding & Window Contact: Jim Kinning Phone: 515-205-2753
Website: https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/



http://www.affordablequalityexteriors.com/
http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/
https://egresswindowsmore.com/
mailto:handydavidfunk@gmail.com
https://www.haggertywindowsandsiding.com/index.html
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html
https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
mailto:papys.handy.service@gmail.com
https://premierconstructiondm.com/
https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Painters (lead base paint certified):

Company: Apeeling Commerial Services, Inc

Company: BTK Installation
Website: https://btkpainting.business.site/

Company: JC Toland Painting LLC
Website: https://www.jctoland.com/

Company: Jontz Painting LLC
Website: http://www.jontzpainting.com/

Company: Professional Painting Inc.
Company: Renaissance Painting, Inc.

Company: Superior Siding & Window

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Website: https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/

Painters (NOT lead paint certified):

Company: Apple Tree Painting

Company: The Floor Doctors
Website: https://www.thefloordrs.com

Company: Antonio White, LLC
Email: antonioawhite85@gmail.com

Contact:

Contact

Email: chris@thefloordrs.com

David Peel

Ben Taylor

Jeremy Toland

John & Jeremy Jontz

Edgar Andrade
Patrick Dempsey

Jim Kinning

Jairo Carrasco

: Chris Friest

Contact

: Antonio White

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone

Phone

515-494-2126

712-260-2867

515-288-2402

515-250-2633

515-494-0271

515-778-8524

515-205-2753

515-333-2489

: 515-344-3275

: 515-447-5222


https://btkpainting.business.site/
https://www.jctoland.com/
http://www.jontzpainting.com/
https://superiorsidingandwindow.com/
https://www.thefloordrs.com/
mailto:chris@thefloordrs.com
mailto:antonioawhite85@gmail.com

Basement Foundation (repairs, crawlspaces, house leveling, sump pumps, finishing, waterproofing;

egress windows):

Company: B.A.M! Basements and Masons Contact: Martin Williams Phone: 515-963-0226
Website: https://bambasements.com/

Company: Direct Egress Windows Contact: Phone: 515-255-9481
Website: https://www.directegress.com/

Company: Egress Windows & More Contact: David Funk Phone: 515-720-8492
Website: https://egresswindowsmore.com/ Email: handydavidfunk@gmail.com

Company: lowa Foundation Repair Contact: Justin Porter Phone: 515-468-1170
Website: http://iowafoundationrepair.com/

Company: Jon’s Dry Basement Foundation Repair Contact: Otto Fleck Phone: 515-422-9756
Website: https://drybasement.com/jons-dry-basement-foundation-repair-des-moines-iowa/

Company: Kaufman Construction Contact: Devan Kaufman Phone: 515-225-6140
Website: https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/

Company: KGM (house moving/raising) Contact: Joseph/Cory Faruum Phone: 515-318-3632

Company: Midwest Foundation Repair Contact: Eric Love Phone: 515-289-1606
Website: https://www.midwestfr.com/

Company: Direct Egress Contact Phone: 515-255-9481
Website: https://www.directegress.com/



https://bambasements.com/
https://www.directegress.com/
https://egresswindowsmore.com/
mailto:handydavidfunk@gmail.com
http://iowafoundationrepair.com/
https://drybasement.com/jons-dry-basement-foundation-repair-des-moines-iowa/
https://www.kaufmanconstruction.com/
https://www.directegress.com/

Fencing:

Company: American Fencing Co. Contact: Todd Lavigne
Website: https://desmoinesfencecompany.com/

Company: Central lowa Fencing Contact: Mark Dunahoo
Website: https://www.centraliowafencing.com/

Company: lowa Lumber & Construction Contact: Jim Lacona
Website: http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Company: All lowa Restoration Contact: Shawn Fritz

Company: Newton Homes and Properties LLC  Contact: Jenson Newton

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

: 515-265-6100

: 515-981-5777

: 515-255-1200

: 515-918-6096

: 515-350-4008


https://desmoinesfencecompany.com/
https://www.centraliowafencing.com/
http://www.iowalumberandconstruction.com/home.html

Flooring:

Company: AB Home Improvement LLC Contact: Abiezer Hernandez Phone

Company: A Plus Flooring Inc Contact: Shane Gruhn Phone
Website: http://aplusflooringdm.com/

Company: BTK Installation Contact: Ben Taylor Phone
Website: https://btkpainting.business.site/

: 515-729-9000

: 515-205-7307

1 712-260-2867

Company: Custom Home Services, LLC Contact: Sebastian Abramowicz Phone: 515-341-7063

Website: http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/

Company: Floor Doctors Contact: Chris Friest Phone
Website: https://www.thefloordrs.com Email: chris@thefloordrs.com

Company: All lowa Restoration Contact: Shawn Fritz Phone
Company: Green Family Flooring Contact: Robert Green Phone

Website: http://www.greenfamilyflooring.com/

Company: Louie’s Floor Covering, Inc. Contact: Nick Mehalovich Phone
Website: http://louiesfloorcovering.com/

Company: McCulloch Construction Contact: Scott Rouse Phone
Website: https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/

Company: Premier Flooring Contact: Eric Baarda Phone
Website: http://premierflooringdsm.com/

: 515-344-3275

: 515-918-6096

: 515-255-2600

: 515-243-8608

:515-988-4711

:515-252-0626


http://aplusflooringdm.com/
https://btkpainting.business.site/
http://www.customhomeservicesllc.com/
https://www.thefloordrs.com/
http://www.greenfamilyflooring.com/
http://louiesfloorcovering.com/
https://mccullochconstructionllc.com/
http://premierflooringdsm.com/

HVAC (heating, cooling):

Company: 72 Degrees Comfort Company
Website: https://www.72degrees.com/

Company: Bell Brothers Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Website: https://www.bellbrothers.com/

Company: City Wide Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.

Website: http://www.citywideheatingandair.com/

Company: Des Moines Heating & Cooling LLC

Contact: Kendel Richlen

Contact: Chuck Gasmann

Contact: Robert Doty

Contact: Steven Beveridge

Website: https://www.desmoinesheatingandcooling.com/

Company: Green’s Appliance, Heating & Cooling, Inc.

Website: https://www.greensahc.com/

Contact: Dan Sprague

Company: Kohles & Bach Contact: Vicki Van Pelt

Website: www.kohlesandbach.com

Company: Lozier Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Website: https://www.lozierheatingcooling.com/

Company: Metro Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Website: https://metrohci.com/

Company: Mickle Electric & Heating, Inc.
Website: https://www.mickle-inc.com/

Company: Midwest Comfort Heating & Cooling
Website: https://midwestcomfortiowa.com/

Company: Punelli Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.

Company: Schaal Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Website: https://www.callschaalyaall.com/

Company: Service Legends
Website: https://www.servicelegends.com/

email: vicki@kohlesbach.com

Contact: Gary Pennington

Contact: Joe Tollari

Contact: Terry Mickle

Contact: Brian Stenger

Contact: Anthony Punelli

Contact: Randy Keys

Contact: Brian Leech

Phone

: 515-965-7272

Phone: 515-244-8911

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone:

Phone

: 515-274-9361

: 515-282-7086

: 515-323-0680

515-278-2900

: 515-267-1000

Phone: 515-266-3693

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

: 515-325-5427

: 515-277-6327

:515-284-1426

:515-212-2294

: 515-657-6634


https://www.72degrees.com/
https://www.bellbrothers.com/
http://www.citywideheatingandair.com/
https://www.desmoinesheatingandcooling.com/
https://www.greensahc.com/
http://www.kohlesandbach.com/
mailto:vicki@kohlesbach.com
https://www.lozierheatingcooling.com/
https://metrohci.com/
https://www.mickle-inc.com/
https://midwestcomfortiowa.com/
https://www.callschaalyaall.com/
https://www.servicelegends.com/

Environmental (radon, landscaping, tree removal, asbestos, mold remediation):

Company: Al Tree Service Contact:
Website: https://www.altreeservicedm.com/
Company: A Cut Above Tree Service Contact:
Website: https://cutabovetreeservice.com/

Company: AmeriServ Radon Mitigation Contact:
Website: https://www.ameriservradon.com/

Company: Bennett’s Tree Service, Inc. Contact:
Website: https://www.bennett-tree-inc.com/

Company: Central lowa Radon, LLC Contact:
Website: https://centraliaradon.com/

Company: Controlled Asbestos, Inc. Contact:
Company: Des Moines Radon Contact:

Website: https://www.dsmradon.com/

Company: Fenimore Bros Tree Service, Inc. Contact:
Website: http://affordabletreeserviceia.com/

Company: Higher Ground DSM LLC Contact:
Website: https://www.highergrounddsm.com/
Company: Langford’s Tree Service, Inc. Contact:
Website: http://langfordtreeservices.com/

Company: MB Radon Service Contact:
Website: https://mbradon.com/

Company: Mid-lowa Environmental Contact:

Website: https://www.mid-iowaenvironmental.com/

Company: The Woods Bibbin Co. Contact:
Specializing in historical restoration/preservation

Company: Timberline Tree Service LLC Contact:
Website: https://www.timberlinetreeservice.org/

Company: Top Notch Tree Care, Inc. Contact:

Website: http://www.topnotchtreesvcs.com/

Tony Oak

David Leitner

Kelly Wendl|

Donita Langen

Corey Depenning

Robert Fligg

Jack Cooper

Spencer Fenimore

Chris Nealy

Steven Wandro

Bill Goebel

Harry Leopold

Trevor Williams

Brian Johnson

Jeremy Adkins

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

515-246-8940

515-246-0023

515-207-3999

515-276-5528

515-724-3018

515-246-2070

515-210-4407

515-250-8832

515-729-6815

515-265-1195

515-229-9366

515-244-5766

515-954-6066

515-255-7799

515-205-1474


https://www.a1treeservicedm.com/
https://cutabovetreeservice.com/
https://www.ameriservradon.com/
https://www.bennett-tree-inc.com/
https://centraliaradon.com/
https://www.dsmradon.com/
http://affordabletreeserviceia.com/
https://www.highergrounddsm.com/
http://langfordtreeservices.com/
https://mbradon.com/
https://www.mid-iowaenvironmental.com/
https://www.timberlinetreeservice.org/
http://www.topnotchtreesvcs.com/

Company: Wright Outdoor Solutions Contact: Scott Packard Phone: 515-329-7712
Website: https://www.wrightoutdoorsolutions.com/



https://www.wrightoutdoorsolutions.com/

